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Water Resources Department

: MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK _
P e 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 ~ PHONE 378-8508

December 8, 1978

George W. Smith
Box 206, Coos River Route
Coos Bay, OR 97420

RE: File No. 56380

Dear Mr. Smith:

I have received your notice of beginning of construction
for your permit No. 42170.

Under the terms of your permit a substantial beginning
of construction was to be made on or before November 14, 1978.
Will you fill in the date portion of .your form "A"? Also, have
the valve and pipe you talk about been acquired?

Action has been suspended on your permit pending return |
of the form "A". .

Sincerely,

Larry M. Toll
Water Rights Engineer
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| 378=3066
56380
Octaber 26, 1977

George W. Smith
Box 206, Coos River St.
Soos Bay, OR., 97420

Dear Mr. Smith:

Your application numbered 56380 has bezen examined and is sat-
isfactory for the issuance of a permit.

Parmits will be issued for the use of water from the Coos Riwver
and iss tributaries. Howaever, water may not be available during

dry periods. The water may be needed to satisfy existinff rights
or minimum flow standards.

Sinceeely,

VESTAL R. GARER
Vater Rights Fngineer
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378-3066

56380
13 September 1977

George W. Smith

Box 206

Coos River Route

Coos Bay, Oregon 97420

Dear Mr. Smith:

We have received your application for {rrigation and stock
along with the supporting data and fees. Our receipt number
63105 is enclosed. Your application has been filed and assigned
number 56380

Because of the many applications which have been filed in recent
months, we are temporarily behind in our processing. Your appli-
cation will be examined in detail as soon as possible. We will
contact you if we need any additional information.

The permit approving your application will be issued without
further correspondence if no additional information is required.
Thank you for your patience.

Sincerely,

I.arryl;w. J S
Administratbr
Water Rights Division

LJW:clh
Enclosure : Receipt No. €3105





